
 Consolidated ED Cell - Department Faculty Coordinators as on 1st March,2022 

Sl 
No 

Department Name of the Faculty Designation Contact 
Number 

Intercom Room 
Number 

 

Email Id 

1 Civil Engineering 
(CE) 

1) Dr. Kadali Srinivas Associate Professor 8552934111 3122 D-200C srinivas_kadali@vnrvjiet.in 

2) Sowmya VVNL Assistant Professor 9703470374 3119 D-216 sowmya_vvln@vnrvjiet.in 

2 Electrical & 
Electronics 
Engineering (EEE) 

1) B.Ganesh Babu Assistant Professor 9490626465 4804 A-306 ganeshbabu_b@vnrvjiet.in 

2) B.Anjan Assistant Professor 8019550575 4817 A-308 anjan_b@vnrvjiet.in 

3 Mechanical 
Engineering (ME) 

1) Dr SVSS Srinivasa 
Raju 

Professor 9885206066 1090 ED Cell srinivasaraju_svss@vnrvjiet.in 

2) L.Sandeep Raj Assistant Professor 7981273809 FM& HM 
Lab -1212 

S3/2 sandeepraj_l@vnrvjiet.in 

4 Electronics and 
Communication 
Engineering (ECE) 

1) R Ravi Kumar Assistant Professor 8008014399 3615 P-112 ravikumar_r@vnrvjiet.in 

2) Dr.A.Ramesh 
Kumar 

Associate Professor 
 

9866081447 3616 P-106 rameshkumar_a@vnrvjiet.in 

5 Computer Science 
and Engineering 
(CSE) 

1) P.Prasanna Assistant Professor 8341073043 5518(419) B-417/418 prasanna_p@vnrvjiet.in 

2) Cr.Chaitra Assistant Professor 7674002288 5518(419) B-413 chaitra_cr@vnrvjiet.in 

3) K.Bheema Lingappa Assistant Professor 9949412264 5518 B-419 bheemalingappa_k@vnrvjiet.in 

4) Dr.K.Srinivas Assistant Professor 9966343560 5519 P-403 srinivas_k@vnrvjiet.in 
6 Electronics and 

Instrumentation 
Engineering (EIE) 

1) Dr.S.Pranavanand Associate Professor 9000524505 4902 P-302 pranavanand_s@vnrvjiet.in 

2) K.Vijay Chandra Assistant Professor 9885037274 3706 B-208 vijaychandra_k@vnrvjiet.in 

7 Information 
Technology (IT) 

1) Dr.N.Sudhakar Yadav Assistant Professor 7396385708 5416 P-310 sudhakaryadav _n@vnrvjiet.in 

2) B.Indraja Assistant Professor 7397461579 5416 B-420 indraja_b@vnrv jiet.in 
8 Automobile 

Engineering (AE) 
1) Dr.M.Venkata Ramana 
2) Mohamad Aziz Athani 

Professor 
Assistant Professor 

9849768437 
9738223976 

5301       
5301 

D-406 
D-406 

venkataramana_m@vnrvjiet.in 
aziz_a@vnrvjiet.in 

9 Humanities and 
Sciences(H&S) 

1) 1) B.Prathyusha Assistant Professor 8143186064 4452 C-309 prathyusha_b@vnrvjiet.in 

2)    2) Kotha Anil Kumar Assistant Professor 9951326479 4452 C-309 anilkumar_k@vnrvjiet.in 

10 CSE -DS(Data 
Sciences) 

3) 1) R.Kranthi Kumar Assistant Professor 9959533676  P-005 kranthikumar_r@vnrvjiet.in 

11 CSE - AIDS 
(Artificial 
Intelligence & Data 
Sciences) 

4) 1)       1) Mr Moksud Alam Mallik Assistant Professor 8792489037  P-302 alammallik_m@vnrvjiet.in 

                               Total:22 
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